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Staff Name Grade/Position Email Address 

Elizabeth Barber Teacher 3rd  Grade ebarber@busd.net 

Rosa Barragan Kitchen Manager rbarragan@busd.net 

Julie Bell RSP Teacher Jbell@busd.net 

Courtney Bautista Toyon YMCA Director Courtney.bautista@svymca.org 

Tanya Bethard Speech Therapist tbethard@busd.net 

Mary Burkhart Teacher 5th Grade mburkhart@busd.net 

Chelsea Burnham Teacher SDC 2nd/3rd Grades cburnham@busd.net 

Meghan Chiechi School Psychologist mchiechi@busd.net 

Mary Cho Teacher TK mcho@busd.net 

Doreen Cook Administrative Assistant dcook@busd.net 

Heather DuBose Teacher TK hdubuse@busd.net 

Joan Hagan Teacher Kindergarten jhagan@busd.net 

Meghan Hager P.E. Electives  Teacher mhager@busd.net 

Galib Haswarey Social Worker ghaswarey@busd.net 

Marilu Herrera Teacher 4th Grade mherrera1@busd.net 

Nadya Houston Teacher 3rd Grade nhouston@busd.net 

Lynn Kinney Para-Educator lkinney@busd.net 

MaryEllen Langan Teacher 2nd  Grade mlangan@busd.net 

Christine Le Para-Educator SDC cle@busd.net 

Jason McDill Teacher SDC 4th/5th  jmcdill@busd.net  

Katrina Menchaca Teacher Kindergarten kmenchaca@busd.net 

Yolanda Montoya Night Custodian ymontoya@busd.net 

Vicky Nguyen Teacher 1st Grade  vvnguyen@busd.net 

Karen Peterson Music /Winds Teachers kpeterson@busd.net 

Penny Phillips Teacher 1st Grade pphillips@busd.net 

Terri Quan-Williamson Library Media Tech tquanwilliamson@busd.net 

Joel Real Custodian jreal@busd.net 

Carolina Rossman School Clerk/Attendance crossman@busd.net 

Janet Shull Para-Educator RSP jshull@busd.net 

Maria Smith-Molina Principal msmith@busd.net 

Janet Thomas Para-Educator SDC jthomas@busd.net 

Christopher Tracy Para-Educator SDC ctracy@busd.net 

Amanda Tredger Teacher SDC K/1st atredger@busd.net 

Yu-Ting Wang Music Teacher ywang@busd.net 

Yolanda Yah Para-Educator SDC yyah@busd.net 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ebarber@busd.net
mailto:rbarragan@busd.net
mailto:Jbell@busd.net
mailto:Courtney.bautista@svymca.org
mailto:tbethard@busd.net
mailto:mburkhart@busd.net
mailto:cburnham@busd.net
mailto:mchiechi@busd.net
mailto:mcho@busd.net
mailto:dcook@busd.net
mailto:hdubuse@busd.net
mailto:jhagan@busd.net
mailto:mhager@busd.net
mailto:ghaswarey@busd.net
mailto:mherrera1@busd.net
mailto:nhouston@busd.net
mailto:lkinney@busd.net
mailto:mlangan@busd.net
mailto:cle@busd.net
mailto:jmcdill@busd.net
mailto:kmenchaca@busd.net
mailto:ymontoya@busd.net
mailto:vvnguyen@busd.net
mailto:kpeterson@busd.net
mailto:pphillips@busd.net
mailto:tquanwilliamson@busd.net
mailto:jreal@busd.net
mailto:crossman@busd.net
mailto:jshull@busd.net
mailto:msmith@busd.net
mailto:jthomas@busd.net
mailto:ctracy@busd.net
mailto:atredger@busd.net
mailto:ywang@busd.net
mailto:yyah@busd.net

